
Description

LC Amount + Commission

Handling Fee
Government Tax
Total Estimated Cost

Payment Stage Description Amount (LKR) Notes
1st Payment Advance 1 500,000.00 At booking confirmation
2nd Payment Advance 2 2,917,500.00 After receiving chassis number 

3rd Payment
LC Amount + 
Commission

3,282,500.00
At LC opening (customer’s 
responsibility)

Final Payment Taxes & Duties 4,700,000.00 Payable after vehicle arrival
Total Estimated Cost 11,400,000.00

Description

LC Amount + Commission

Handling Fee
Government Tax
Total Estimated Cost

Payment Stage Description Amount (LKR) Notes
1st Payment Advance 1 500,000.00 At booking confirmation
2nd Payment Advance 2 3,017,500.00 After receiving chassis number 

3rd Payment
LC Amount + 
Commission

3,282,500.00
At LC opening (customer’s 
responsibility)

Final Payment Taxes & Duties 4,700,000.00 Payable after vehicle arrival
Total Estimated Cost 11,500,000.00

🚗 TOYOTA URBAN CRUISER TAISOR 2025

Payment Schedule

Toyota Taisor V 1.0L Petrol AT (Single Tone)
Estimated Cost

Toyota Taisor V 1.0L Petrol AT (Dual Tone)
Estimated Cost

Payment Schedule

Amount (LKR)

3,282,500.00

3,417,500.00
4,700,000.00

11,400,000.00

Amount (LKR) 

3,282,500.00

3,517,500.00
4,700,000.00

11,500,000.00


