## **☎** TOYOTA URBAN CRUISER TAISOR 2025

Toyota Taisor V 1.0L Petrol AT (Single Tone)  Estimated Cost				
LC Amount + Commission	3,282,500.00			
Handling Fee	3,417,500.00			
Government Tax	4,700,000.00			
Total Estimated Cost	11,400,000.00			

Payment Schedule						
Payment Stage	Description	Amount (LKR)	Notes			
1st Payment	Advance 1	500,000.00	At booking confirmation			
2nd Payment	Advance 2	2,917,500.00	After receiving chassis number			
3rd Payment	LC Amount +	3,282,500.00	At LC opening (customer's			
	Commission		responsibility)			
Final Payment	Taxes & Duties	4,700,000.00	Payable after vehicle arrival			
Total Estimated Cost		11,400,000.00				

Toyota Taisor V 1.0L Petrol AT (Dual Tone)				
Estimated Cost				
Description	Amount (LKR)			
LC Amount + Commission	3,282,500.00			
Handling Fee	3,517,500.00			
Government Tax	4,700,000.00			
Total Estimated Cost	11,500,000.00			

Payment Schedule						
Payment Stage	Description	Amount (LKR)	Notes			
1st Payment	Advance 1	500,000.00	At booking confirmation			
2nd Payment	Advance 2	3,017,500.00	After receiving chassis number			
3rd Payment	LC Amount +	3,282,500.00	At LC opening (customer's			
	Commission		responsibility)			
Final Payment	Taxes & Duties	4,700,000.00	Payable after vehicle arrival			
Total Estimated Cost		11,500,000.00				